

Omni Interactions Strengthens Commitment to Elevating Customer Service in the Healthcare Industry with New Client

Omni partners with a leading healthcare technology and advisory services company that services nine of the top ten health plans.

DENVER, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, January 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Omni Interactions, winner of 2023
Outsource Partner of the Year, proudly announces its latest venture into the healthcare industry with a strategic partnership aimed at providing supplemental benefits work.
Recognizing the critical nature of this collaboration, Omni Interactions is dedicated to addressing unique challenges, including unexpected



Omni Interactions Strengthens Commitment to Elevating Customer Service in the Healthcare Industry with New Client Partnership

attrition in production and training classes, resulting in a need for a quick support solution.

In an industry where precision and reliability are paramount, the client faced an unforeseen situation with unexpectedly heavy attrition in key training programs. Compounded by the

"

We are excited to gain another client in the healthcare sector and contribute to the well-being of Medicare Advantage members."

Courtney Meyers, Co-CEO at Omni Interactions

imperative that agents must be based in the U.S., the company has swiftly partnered with Omni Interactions to ensure uninterrupted service delivery.

As part of their supplemental benefits work, Omni Interactions will support staffing needs to handle cyclical call volume, particularly related to the quarterly supplemental benefit allowance for Medicare Advantage members. This includes peak call times in January, April, July, October, and December. The services provided will encompass a range of critical areas such as catalog orders,

benefit questions, retail order support, and general member inquiries.

With an eye on delivering exceptional service, Omni Interactions anticipates the need for 400 full-time customer service representatives during peak call times. This proactive approach ensures that the company is well-equipped to handle the demands of the healthcare industry and provide seamless support to Medicare Advantage members.

"We are excited to gain another client in the healthcare sector and contribute to the well-being of Medicare Advantage members," said Courtney Meyers, Co-CEO at Omni Interactions. "Our rapid response to unexpected challenges demonstrates our commitment to delivering high-quality customer engagement solutions and supporting our clients in every way possible," Karen Pavicic, Co-CEO at Omni Interactions replied.

Omni Interactions remains focused on maintaining excellence in customer service while expanding its footprint in the healthcare industry. The company's dedication to meeting the unique needs of its clients positions it as a trusted partner in the dynamic world of customer engagement solutions.

About Omni Interactions

Winner of Outsource Provider of the Year, Pandemic Tech Innovation of the Year, and finalist for CCW BPO of the Year and CCW Workforce Innovation of the Year, Omni Interactions is the fastest-growing BPO in the US ranking #170 on the Inc. 5000. Its winning strategy is comprised of a unique business model utilizing remote brand ambassadors and Al-powered cloud-based technology to provide on-demand, scalable, omnichannel customer experience at a 25%+ lower cost. Frost & Sullivan analyst, Michael DeSalles stated "Omni Interactions solves many of today's current CX challenges with an innovative business model that combines automation with people-based support."

Shelby Bozekowski
Omni Interactions
+1 7202092818
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/683627183

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.